Rent Roll   |   Nine-Unit Apartment Building 41

Unit Unit Mix Square Feet Rent PSF Current Rent Market Rent
1001-A 1  bd + 1 ba 625 $2.44 $1,523.00 $1,900.00
1001-B 1  bd + 1 ba 625 $2.44 $1,523.00 $1,900.00
1001-C 1  bd + 1 ba 625 $2.09 $1,305.00 $1,900.00
1001-D 1  bd + 1 ba 625 $2.09 $1,305.00 $1,900.00
1001-E 1  bd + 1 ba 625 $2.44 $1,523.00 $1,900.00
1001-F 1  bd + 1 ba 625 $2.18 $1,360.00 $1,900.00
1001-G 1  bd + 1 ba 625 $2.13 $1,333.00 $1,900.00
1001-H 1  bd + 1 ba 625 $2.09 $1,305.00 $1,900.00

519 W. 10th
Street 2  bd + 1.5 ba 900 $1.93 $1,741.00 $2,400.00

Totals / Averages 5,900 $2.20 $12,918.00 $17,600.00

N
ine-U

nit Apartm
ent Building | Financial Analysis

N
IN

E-
U

N
IT

 A
PA

R
TM

EN
T

BU
IL

D
IN

G

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

07 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Nine-Unit Apartment Building 43

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Scheduled Rent $154,944 97.0% $154,944 97.0%

Parking $1,272 0.8% $1,272 0.8%

Other Income $3,600 2.3% $3,600 2.3%

Effective Gross Income $159,816 $159,816

Less Expenses $52,861 33.07% $52,861 33.07%

Net Operating Income $106,955 $106,955

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $25,165 $2,796 $25,165 $2,796

Insurance $4,820 $536 $4,820 $536

Management Fee $750 $83 $750 $83

Repairs & Maintenance $4,298 $478 $4,298 $478

Utilities $14,820 $1,647 $14,820 $1,647

Other Expenses $3,008 $334 $3,008 $334

Total Operating Expense $52,861 $5,873 $52,861 $5,873

Expense / SF $9.04 $9.04

% of EGI 33.07% 33.07%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

N
ine-U

nit Apartm
ent Building | D

em
ographics

N
IN

E-
U

N
IT

 A
PA

R
TM

EN
T

BU
IL

D
IN

G

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

08 Demographics

Demographics

Demographics   |   Nine-Unit Apartment Building 45

POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2000 Population 59,940 358,476 673,469

2010 Population 54,756 347,631 673,072

2024 Population 51,365 333,079 670,640

2029 Population 51,888 333,320 669,968

2024-2029: Population: Growth Rate 1.00% 0.05% -0.10%